RECORDING REQUESTED BY		Vo	M88 Page	4
85726 ·	STATE OF OREG County of Klas	UN,		
	Filed for record at	request of:		
	Mountain	Title Compan	<b>y</b>	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	on this <u>30th</u>	day of <u></u>	<u>h</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> M. and duly recorde	
ELI PROPERTY CO.	in Vol. <u>M88</u>	of <u>Mtges</u>	Page 4398	ed
18840 Ventura Blvd., #215 Tarzana, Ca. 91356	Evelyn B By	iehn, County	Clerk	
<u>NTC-19469</u>			Deput	 y.
	Fee. \$5.00			
Assignmen	t of Deed	of Trus	t	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned here undivided 41.3630 interest, to	by grants, assigns and	transfers to EL	I PROPERTY CO	an
all beneficial interest under that certain Dead of T.				a de la company
everyted by JOSEPH W. HAYES and URSULA a married woman,	A K. HAYES, husba	nd and wife,	and GLADYS K. 7	HOMAS
to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY, an Oregon			, Trusto	r ,
and recorded as instrument No. Concurrent is	v herewith		. T in book M88	rustee,
page 4396 , of Official Records in the Cour California, describing land therein as:	nty Recorder's office of	Klamath		ounty,
	N SHORES			
Lot 50, Block 24, Tract 1113, OREGON	SHOPPS INTE 40			
in the County of Klamath, State of C	regon.			
			na da serie da serie Serie da serie da ser Serie da serie da ser	
				•
	- Insinume			
	PROPERTY DESCR	BED IN THIS I		OLA-
	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI	BED IN THIS D WELE LAND US GNING OR ACC	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS	OLA- ULA- TRU-
	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLIC/ TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL	BED IN THIS I VELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WI	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR	OLA- ULA- TRU- THE NATE
	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS	BED IN THIS I VELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WI	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR	OLA- ULA- TRU- THE NATE
	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY	BED IN THIS I VELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WI	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR	OLA- ULA- TRU- THE NATE
	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY	BED IN THIS I VELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WI	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR	OLA- ULA- TRU- THE NATE
	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY	BED IN THIS I VELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WI	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR	OLA- ULA- TRU- THE NATE
ТОСЕТИЕВ	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	BED IN THIS I SELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein describ interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under s	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	BED IN THIS I SELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein describ interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under s	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	BED IN THIS I SELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
and an open a contract of to accure under s	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	BED IN THIS I SELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
Dated March 1, 1988	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	INED IN THIS I NELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE DE MILTAN	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHARTERING	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	BED IN THIS I SELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHURCHER OUNTY OF ANALYSIS	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	INED IN THIS I NELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE DE MILTAN	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHILDERCHER OUNTY OF DIMONSKY 1989, before the undersigned, a Hotary Public in and for said County and St	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	INED IN THIS I NELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE DE MILTAN	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHURCHER OUNTY OF ANALYSIS	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	INED IN THIS I NELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE DE MILTAN	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHILDERCHER OUNTY OF DIMONSKY 1989, before the undersigned, a Hotary Public in and for said County and St	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES."	INED IN THIS I NELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE DE MILTAN	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	IOLA- IULA- ITRU- THE IIATE ERIFY
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHERRING OUNTY OF DUALAN 1999, before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and St ersonally appeared _*Mickey M. Pranklint*	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES." ed or referred to, the r aid Deed of Trust.	INED IN THIS I INELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE PLANNING DE Franklin	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG EPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE become due thereon	OLA- ULA- TTRU- THE IATE BRIFY with
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHERRING OUNTY OF DUALAN 1999, before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and St ersonally appeared <u>*Mickey M. Pranklin</u> personally known to me oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES." ed or referred to, the r aid Deed of Trust.	INED IN THIS I INELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE PLANNING DE Franklin	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG CEPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO IH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE	OLA- ULA- TTRU- THE IATE BRIFY with
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHERRING OUNTY OF DUALAN 1999, before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and St ersonally appeared _*Mickey M. Pranklint*	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES." ed or referred to, the r aid Deed of Trust.	INED IN THIS I INELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE PLANNING DE Franklin	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG EPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE become due thereon	OLA- ULA- TTRU- THE IATE BRIFY with
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHILLETINCKEX OUNTY OF DIMARAN 1999, before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and St ersonally appeared <u>*Mickey M. Pranklini</u> *	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES." ed or referred to, the r aid Deed of Trust.	INED IN THIS I INELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE PLANNING DE Franklin	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG EPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE become due thereon	OLA- ULA- TTRU- THE IATE BRIFY with
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHILLETINCKEX OUNTY OF DIMARAN 1999, before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and St ersonally appeared <u>*Mickey M. Pranklini</u> *	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES." ed or referred to, the r aid Deed of Trust.	INED IN THIS I INELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE PLANNING DE Franklin	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG EPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE become due thereon	OLA- ULA- TTRU- THE IATE BRIFY with
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHIERINGNEX OUNTY OF DIMARAN 1939, before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and St ersonally appeared <u>*Mickey M. Pranklini*</u> personally known to me oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person hose name(s) subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that <u>he</u> executed the same.	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES." ed or referred to, the r aid Deed of Trust.	INED IN THIS I INELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE PLANNING DE Franklin	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG EPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE become due thereon	OLA- ULA- TTRU- THE IATE BRIFY with
Dated Marich 1, 1988 ARIZONA TATE OF CHILLETINCKEX OUNTY OF DIMARAN 1999, before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and St ersonally appeared <u>*Mickey M. Pranklini</u> *	PROPERTY DESCR TION OF APPLICA TIONS. BEFORE SI MENT, THE PERS PROPERTY SHOUL CITY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES." ed or referred to, the r aid Deed of Trust.	INED IN THIS I INELE LAND US GNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRIN D CHECK WT PLANNING DE PLANNING DE PLANNING DE Franklin	NSTRUMENT IN VI E LAW AND REG EPTING THIS INS G FEE TITLE TO TH THE APPROPR PARTMENT TO VE become due thereon	OLA- ULA- TTRU- THE IATE BRIFY with

1